Air PrePArAtion
Installation &
Application Data
1 Before installing check
components have not been
damaged during transportation.
2 Check flow direction and
thread type are correct.

Blank :  BSPP
-5 to +60°C
Ordering Code
Symbol
Product Features
1 Embedded square pressure gauge is used
to save installation space (External round
pressure gauge is also an option).
2 Self locking adjustment prevents accidental
adjustment.
3 Pressure adjustment mechanism is of
balanced design.
4 Optional lower pressure type is available
(Highest adjustable pressure is 0.4MPa).
5 Unique diversion structure makes air flowing
through rotate, which more effectively
separates liquid from gas and filters the
solids out.
6 40 micron or 5 micron elements available.
7 Manual, semi-auto and automatic drains
available.
8 Neck mounting bracket.Pressure Charts
Flow Charts (Inlet Pressure 0.7MPa)
Air PrePArAtion
Filter/regulAtor
Model/I tem A B C D E F G H I  J  K L M
KFRS300-08 41 31 M40×1.5 1/4" G1/8 53 40 38 8 6.5 143 46 225.5
KFRS300-10 41 31 M40×1.5 3/8" G1/8 53 40 38 8 6.5 143 46 225.5
KFRS300-15 41 31 M40× 1.5 1/2" G1/8 53 40 38 8 6.5 143 46 225.5
KFRS400-10 50 40 M55×2.0 3/8" G1/4 72 52 52 11 8.5 166.5 53 270.5
KFRS400-15 50 40 M55× 2.0 1/2" G1/4 72 52 52 11 8.5 166.5 53 270.5
55
34
ø28
15.5